Standard Features
- Hot Dipped Galvanized Tube Finish
- Torsion Axles Standard, except on MT14
- Tongue Jack
- Fully Grounded Waterproof Lighting
- Sure-lube Grease System MT14 & MT16XW
- Sealed Bearing System on MT16W
- Flat Boards are standard as shown
Upright Bunk setup available
Flip Bunk available
Model Carrying
Capacity (lbs)
Tire
Size
Boat
Length DBF
Overall
Width
Overall
Length
Overall
Weight
Tongue
Length
Tongue
Size
MT14-900 900 8B 12'-14’ 40” 55” 15'9" 220 98” 2X3
MT14-1250 1250 12C 12'-14’ 40” 55” 15'9" 230 98” 2X3
MT16W-900 900 8B 12’-16’ 46” 61” 17'10" 250 120” 3X3
MT16W-1250 1250 12C 12’-16’ 46” 61” 17'10" 250 120” 3X3
MT16XW-1500 1500 13C 14’-16’ 56” 75” 17'8" 325 120” 3X3
MT16XWL-1500 1500 13C 16’-17’ 56” 75” 21’ 350 10’ 3X3
MT16XWL-V-
1500
1500 13C 16’-17’ 56” 75” 21’ 350 10’ 3X3
MT16XW-V-1500 1500 13C 14’-16’ 56” 75” 17’8” 325 120” 3X3
MT16XXWL-1500 1500 13C 16’-17’ 62” 80” 21’ 350 10’ 3X3
MT16XXWL-V-
1500
1500 13C 16’-17’ 62” 80” 21’ 350 10’ 3X3
-Optional Features
- Side Guides
- Add 2x4 Flat Bunk (ABLR)
- Extended Tongue on MT14 (2 ft. add’l)